MPN Size
A L H Tested
Pressure
Tested
Temperature
Size Size Size Bar ˚C
PFLBV15 15mm 15 74 51 16 85
PFLBV22 22mm 22 86 54 16 85
PFLBV28 28mm 28 99 63.5 16 85
PFLBV35 35mm 35 111.1 67.5 16 85
PFLBV42 42mm 42 139.8 80 16 85
PFLBV54 54mm 54 164.5 92.1 16 85
PRESS-TITE WATER: BALL VALVES
Website www.presstite.co.uk
Suitable for Water
O-Ring Colour Black

The product so mentioned will be valid until the end of:
Chairman, Product Assessment Group
June 2017
APP WHOLESALE LTD
IPS KALYXX HOMESCALE PROTECT 1/2",  IPS KALYXX HOMESCALE PROTECT 3/4"
& IPS KALYXX HOMESCALE PROTECT 1"  WATER TREATMENT CONDITIONERS
December 2024
1912057
MPN Size
A B L Tested
Pressure
Tested
Temperature
Size Type Size Bar ˚C
PFCVS15 15mm 15 Single 60.5 16 85
PFCVS22 22mm 22 Single 71.5 16 85
PFCVS28 28mm 28 Single 82.5 16 85
PRESS-TITE WATER: CHECK VALVES
Website www.presstite.co.uk
Suitable for Water
O-Ring Colour Black
O-Ring Type EDPM
Range Size 15 mm - 28 mm
Type Check Valves
Material Forged Brass
Group Single Check Valves
Certification EN1254-7
Approved KIWA
Press Profile M-Profile
MPN Size
A B L Tested
Pressure
Tested
Temperature
Size Type mm Bar ˚C
PFCVD15 15mm 15 Double 84.5 16 85
PFCVD22 22mm 22 Double 93 16 85
PFCVD28 28mm 28 Double 120 16 85
PRESS-TITE WATER: CHECK VALVES
Website www.presstite.co.uk
Suitable for Water
O-Ring Colour Black